# CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY GRAND TOTALS TO DATE CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidate David Coss	Position Sought Mayor	
Mailing Address 2014 Otowi, Santa Fe, NM 87505	District No.	
Occupation City Counselor	Phone No. <u>988-7373</u>	
REPORTING PERIOD 03/01/06	TÓ <u>03/03/06</u>	
GRAND TOTAL OF	DOS TO DATE (OTHER THAN MONEY)	\$11.144.74

TOTAL OF SOURCES TO DATE					
CONTRIBUTIONS	\$125,499.95				
LOAN _	\$0.00				
INTEREST EARNED _	\$0.00				
GRAND TOTAL OF SOURCES TO DATE	\$125,499.95				
TOBRIL					

TOTAL OF USES TO DATE					
EXPENDITURES	\$116,658.63				
CASH ON HAND	\$8,841.32				
GRAND TOTAL OF USES TO DATE	\$125,499.95				

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candida	te David Coss	Position Sought _	Mayor	_
Mailing Address	2014 Otowi, Santa Fe, NM 87505	District No.		
Occupation	City Counselor	Phone No. <u>988-73</u>	373	
REPO	RT PERIOD <u>03/01/06</u>	то с	03/03/06	_
	THIS REP	ORTING PER	IOD	
Total Individual C	ontributions (\$25 or more)		\$6,985.0	0
Total Lump Sum	Individual Contributions (Under \$25 e	each)	\$115.0	10
Total Business or	Political Committee Contributions (\$	325 or more)	\$7,200.0	0
Total Lump Sum	Business or Political Committee Conf	tributions (Under \$25	5 each) \$0.0	0
Total Expenditure	es		\$21,086.6	<u>34</u>
Total Loans			\$0.0	<u>)0</u>
Total Interest Ear	ned		\$0.0	<u>)0</u>
Total Miscellaneo	ous Contributions (Other than Money	1	\$662.4	1∩

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

Name of Candidate		Dav	id Coss	
Office Sought	May	yor	District No.	
Reporting I	3/1/2006	to 3/3/2006		
Total of All	Contributions this	s Reporting Period:		\$7,100.00
Cumulative Total of All Contr	butions from March 2	2005 to Date (including this re		\$76,639.50

#### CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)		Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/01/06	Lola Moonfrog P. O. Box 8019, Santa Fe, NM 87504		х	\$1,800.00	\$71,339.50
03/01/06	Michael Pertschuk (Educator) 510 Camino Sin Nombre, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$250.00	\$71,589.50
03/01/06	Trace Rabern (Public Defender) 1626 Ben Hur Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87501		x	\$100.00	\$71,689.50
03/01/06	Nancy Hewitt (Attorney) 4113 Soaring Eagle Lane, Santa Fe, NM 87507		х	\$100.00	\$71,789.50
03/01/06	Sandra Buffett (Environmental Activist) 369 Montezuma Ave 206, Santa Fe, NM 87501		х	\$200.00	\$71,989.50
03/01/06	Amanda Vesey-Askey (Union Representative) 10005 Greene Ave NW, Albuquerque, NM 87114	_	х	\$50.00	\$72,039.50
03/01/06	Leo Vigil (Retired) 1201 Declovina St., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х		\$100.00	\$72,139.50
03/01/06	Louise A. Baum P. O. Box 5814, Santa Fe, NM 87502		х	\$500.00	\$72,639.50
03/01/06	Eloy E. Gomez, Beatrice B.Gomez 3006 Siringo Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87507		х	\$100.00	\$72,739.50
03/01/06	Janine L. Anton 3431 Calle Contessa, Santa Fe, NM 87501		х	\$50.00	\$72,789.50
03/01/06	Lynn Marchand Goldstein 1802 Sun Mountain Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505-4509		х	\$200.00	\$72,989.50
03/01/06	Jane Clifford, Barry J. Ganoe (Public Employee/Retired 6855 Camino Rojo, Santa Fe, NM 87507-3455	_	х	\$75.00	\$73,064.50
03/01/06	Victoria Parrill 900 Calle Carmelita, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_	х	\$50.00	\$73,114.50

Total Lump Sum of Individual Contributions (Under \$25 each) \$115.00 (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED Page 1 of 5 pages

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

#### CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation		Cash/Check (Check One)		All Contributions to Date
03/01/06	Dale M. Doremus 21 CR 112, Espanola, NM 87532		х	\$50.00	\$73,164.50
03/01/06	Elaine M. Sullivan (Retired) P. O. Box 16498, Santa Fe, NM 87592		х	\$100.00	\$73,264.50
03/01/06	Stanley Rosebud Rosen (Photography) P. O. Box 5496, Santa Fe, NM 87502		х	\$25.00	\$73,289.50
03/02/06	Karen Factor DOM, LMT 1710 Paseo De Conquistadora	×		\$25.00	\$73,314.50
03/02/06	Larry Kehoe (Public Employee) 2804 Calle Calmo, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$100.00	\$73,414.50
03/02/06	Holland W. Shepherd, Julie W. Shepherd 2527 Calle De Rinco Bonito, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$25.00	\$73,439.50
03/02/06	Jack L. Bacastow or Diane E. Bacastow 2717 Herradura, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$100.00	\$73,539.50
03/02/06	Richard W. Sellars, Judith Sellars 327 Delgado St., Santa Fe, NM 87501-2756		х	\$50.00	\$73,589.50
03/02/06	Robert M. McCarthy & Marjorie M. McCarthy 858 Camino Francisca, Santa Fe, NM 87507		х	\$100.00	\$73,689.50
03/02/06	Lois C. Herrmann 530 Calle Corvo, Santa Fe, NM 87501-2711		х	\$35.00	\$73,724.50
03/02/06	Brian S. Skeele (VIDA-Village Dev. Of America) 339 Plaza Balentine, Santa Fe, NM 87501		х	\$25.00	\$73,749.50
03/02/06	Michael or Mary Louise Williams (Both Retired) 135 County Road 84, Santa Fe, NM 87506	1	х	\$100.00	\$73,849.50
03/02/06	Hope A. Curtis (Retired) P. O. Box 4023, Santa Fe, NM 87502		х	\$300.00	\$74,149.50
03/02/06	Walter H. Ganz  9 Altazano Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505-8112		х	\$100.00	\$74,249.50
03/02/06	John H. Voorhees (Retired) 2000 Conejo Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505-6109		х	\$100.00	\$74,349.50
03/02/06	Julia Nathanson 2340 Botulph Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505-5703		х	\$100.00	\$74,449.50
03/02/06	Oscar Rodriguez, Julia Valdez (Chair, SF Tobacco Free Coal)  23 Azul Loop, Santa Fe, NM 87508-8242		х	\$100.00	\$74,549.50
03/02/06	Shorny Jean Tinnett (Attorney)		х	\$50.00	\$74,599.50
03/02/06	Michael G. Elder, Patricia A. Elder 941 Camino De Chelly, Santa Fe, NM 87501		х	\$50.00	\$74,649.50
·	Pag	e 2	of	5 Pac	201

Page \_\_\_2\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_5\_\_ Pages

(ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS** (\$25 or More By Individuals)

#### CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/02/06	Raymond W. Davenport (lobbyist) P. O. Box 2264, Santa Fe, NM 87504	×	\$100.00	\$74,749.50
03/02/06	G. Scott or Blanche M. Harrison 501 Calle De Valdes, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$50.00	\$74,799.50
03/02/06	Frieda J. Arth, Jaes D. Arth P. O. Box 426, Santa Fe, NM 87504	x	\$100.00	\$74,899.50
03/02/06	E. E. Medina, Mrs. E. E. Medina (Past Pres. Carpenters 1353) 1315 Vitalia St., Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$25.00	\$74,924.50
03/02/06	Celina Probst 1218 Vitalia St., Santa Fe, NM 87505	L X	\$25.00	\$74,949.50
03/02/06	Brian Drypolcher	X	\$50.00	\$74,999.50
03/02/06	1204 San Jose, Ave., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Robert M. Quintana, Sr.	_ x	\$50.00	\$75,049.50
03/02/06	2903 Alamos Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87507-5158  Mary Ann Shaening, PH.D. (Consultant)	_ x	\$100.00	\$75,149.50
03/02/06	2319 Old Arroyo Chamiso, Santa Fe, NM 87505  Ethel Roberts	_ x	\$50.00	\$75,199.50
03/02/06	32C Old Arroyo Chamiso Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505-5774 Reide E. Callanan	X	\$50.00	\$75,249.50
03/02/06	John M. Daniel	X	\$200.00	\$75,449.50
03/02/06	Box 4701, Albuquerque, NM 87196 Felipe J. Roibal (Driver)	x	\$50.00	\$75,499.50
03/02/06	1213 Declovina St., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Richard Ellenberg, Virginia R. Ellenberg (Attorney/Housewife)	x	\$250.00	\$75,749.50
03/02/06	1714 Upper Canyon Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501 Thomas E. Gonzales, Magdalene R. Gonzales	_   x	\$500.00	\$76,249.50
03/02/06	P. O. Box 22934, Santa Fe, NM 87502-2934 Gail M. Williams, Owen Kunkle (Nurse/Health Care Adm.)	1 x	\$100.00	\$76,349.50
03/02/06	LeRoy Christensen (CWA Rep)	x	\$25.00	\$76,374.50
03/02/06	8085 East Prentice Ave, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Veda Shook (Flight Attendant)	x	\$25.00	\$76,399.50
03/02/06	Sara Dela Cruz (Flight Attendant)	_ x	\$25.00	\$76,424.50
03/02/06	Dhanda Hailay (CWA Rop)	_ x	\$25.00	\$76,449.50

(ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

#### CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/02/06	Sandy Rusher (Union Organizer)	x	\$25.00	\$76,474.50
03/02/06	6927 Vivian, Dallas, TX 75223  Danny Fetonte ((Union Organizer)	_ x	\$50.00	\$76,524.50
	2600 Via Fortuna Suite 260, Austin, TX 78746	^	Ψ30.00	\$76,524.50
				\$70,524.50
				\$76,524.50
manus en .				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
				\$76,524.50
	Pa	ge4 of	51	<u>l</u> Pages

(ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

Name of Candidate		Davi	d Coss		
Office Sought	Mayor	MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR	District No		
Reporting P	Period:	03/01/06	to_	03/03/06	
Cumulative Total o	f All Contributio	ns this Reporting Pe	eriod:	\$7,200.00	
Cumulative Total	of All Contributi	ons to Date (includir	ng this report)_	\$48,860.45	

#### CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committess.)

	include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political			7	
Date	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/C		Amount	All Contributions
Received	Nume, maining reactions at 1 morphic backings of a companies.	(Check	One)		to Date
	CWA - COPE PCC		×	1	
03/01/06	501 3rd Street, NW, Washington, DC 20001			\$2,500.00	\$43,360.45
	New Village Consulting		×		
03/01/06	122 Coyote Ridge Road, Santa Fe, NM 87507-9614			\$200.00	\$43,560.45
	AFT NM-COPE		×	1	
03/02/06	8009 Mountain Rd. Pl., NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110		^_	\$1,000.00	\$44,560.45
	AFSCME-Council 18 NM Pub. Employees Pol Action Acct		×		
03/02/06	3150 Carlisle Blvd., NE., Suite 110, Albuquerque, NM 87110	_1		\$2,500.00	\$47,060.45
	A & M Bobcat Rental		x		
03/02/06	51 B Estrellas Road N., Santa Fe,NM 87507		<u> </u>	\$500.00	\$47,560.45
	A & M Bobcat Rental	-			
03/02/06	51 B Estrellas Road N., Santa Fe,NM 87507			\$500.00	\$48,060.45
		_		Ţ	
					\$48,060.45
			1		
			ļ		\$48,060.45
		_	1		
				<u> </u>	\$48,060.45
		_			
					\$48,060.45
		_		ļ	
			<b>_</b>		\$48,060.45
		_		ļ	040,000,45
				<b></b>	\$48,060.45
		_		İ	#40.000.45
				<del> </del>	\$48,060.45
		4			040,000,45
	To the Contribution Contribution		<u> </u>		\$48,060.45

Total Lump Sum of Business or Political Contributions (Under \$25 each)		(
(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED) Page 1	of	_1 pages

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES**

lame of Candidate David	Coss			
Office Sought	Mayor	District No.		
Reporting Pe	eriod: 03/01/06	to_		03/03/06
Cumulative Total	of All Expenditures this Reporting	g Period:	\$21,086.64	
Cumulative Total	of All Expenditures to Date (inclu	iding this report)	\$116,658.63	

#### **EXPENDITURES**

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)		Amount
	Juanita Sena-Shannon	(Oncor C	) i i c j	
03/01/06	1114 N. Plata Circle, Santa Fe, NM 87501	<b>-</b>	X	\$580.09
	PayPal Fee (M. Pertschuk)			φοσσ.σσ
03/01/06	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950	-	Х	\$7.55
	PayPal Fee (Trace Rabern)			
03/01/06	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		X	\$3.20
00/04/00	PayPal Fee (Nancy Hewitt)			<b>\$0.20</b>
03/01/06	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950	-		\$3.20
00/04/00	Soltari Inc.			
03/01/06	839 Isleta Blvd. SW, Albuquerque, NM 87105	7	X	\$2,135.00
03/01/06	PayPal Fee (Sandra Buffett)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950	-   x		\$6.10
	PayPal Fee (Amanda Vesey)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		Х	\$1.75
03/02/06	Soltari Inc.			
	839 Isleta Blvd. SW, Albuquerque, NM 87105		Х	\$18,342.85
03/02/06	PayPal Fee (LeRoy Christensen)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		Х	\$1.03
03/02/06	PayPal Fe (Vada Shook)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		Х	\$1.03
03/02/06	PayPal Fee (Sara Dela Cruz)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		Х	\$1.03
03/02/06	PayPal Fee (Rhonda Hailey)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		Х	\$1.03
03/02/06	PayPal Fee (Sandy Rusher)			
	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		Х	\$1.03
03/02/06	PayPal Fee (Danny Fetonte)		x	
00/02/00	P. O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950		•	\$1.75
		_		

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED) Page \_\_\_\_\_\_1 of \_\_2\_\_\_ page

### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / LOANS**

Name of 0	Candidate David Cos	s					
Office Sought	Mayor			District No.			
Reportir	ng Period: 03/01/06		to	03/03/06			
Cumulative T	otal of all Loans this l	Reporting Period:					
Cumulative T	otal of all Loans from	March 2005 to Date:			\$0.00		
Cumulative T	otal of Loan(s) Ream	ing Unpaid to Date:			\$0.00		
Cumulative T	otal of all Interest Ea	rned this Reporting Perio	od:		\$0.00		
	otal of all Interest Ea				\$0.00		
Odmalative 1	otal of all interest La				Ψ0.00		
		LOANS (if	any)				
			Amount	Date	Interest	Amount of Loan	
_ender (Name, Add	Iress and Principal Bu	usiness or Occupation)	of Loan	of Loan	Rate	Yet Unpaid	
·						\$	
						\$	
						\$	
						\$	
						\$	
						\$	
						\$	
any of the above loans have been forgiven or paid by a third person, please indicate below:							
					····		
eport separately be nclude Date and A		de with campaign funds	and interest,	dividends an	d/or other in	ncome earned:	
Date	Amount						
<u> </u>							
*							
Totals	\$0.00						

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

ame of Candidate David Coss	
Position Sought Mayor	District
Reporting Period: 03/01/06 to 03/03/06	
Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions this Reporting Po	eriod: \$662.40
Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions from March 2005	5 to Date \$11,144.74

### **MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS**

List any goods, materials, services, facilities or anything of value (other than money) which has been contributed or expended. The monetary value thereof shall be reported at the fair market value.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Description and Source	Value	All Contributions to Date
2/28/2006	Charles H 'Darby' McQuade, 2820 Cerillos Road, Santa Fe, NM 87505 Jackalope	Office Space	\$182.40	\$10,664.74
2/28/2006	CWA Local 7076 901 W Alameda, Ste 25B, Santa Fe, NM 87501	Office Space	\$180.00	\$10,844.74
3/2/2006	Juanita Sena-Shannon 1114 N. Plata Circle, Santa Fe, NM 87501	Wood/Heat HQ	\$300.00	\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
			****	\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
<b></b>				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74
				\$11,144.74

		\$11,144.7
Page1	of	\$11,144.7
		\$11,144,74

#### **CAMPAIGN STATEMENT CERTIFICATION**

This Campaign Statement is complete, true and correct in accordance with section 9-2 SFCC 1987, as a	amended by Ord.2005-14
Candidate's Signature Date 03/0	3/06
Treasurer's Signature / Late / Martin Date 03/0	3/06
Candidate's Mailing Address 2014 Otowi, Santa Fe, NM 87505	
Subscribed to and sworn before me this 3 day of March , 20	106
OFFICIAL SEAL  Ernestina Y. Dominguez  Notary Public	orchans
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO V Commission Expires:	0 8
My Commission Expires:	
Received in the Office of the City Clerk at	March ", 2006.
(SEAL) (SEAL) Dom	Mayos
Tina Y. Dominguez, CMC, City Control of City Clark	lerk

- The term "contribution" does not include:
- (1) a volunteer's personal services provided without compensation or the travel or personal expenses of such a campaign worker; and
  - (2) the cost of an event held in honor of or on behalf of a candidate when the total cost of the event amounts to no more than two hundred dollars (\$200).

Failure to file a timely complete and accurate Campaign Finance Statement is a violation of the Amended Campaign Code. See S 6-16.7 (Sanctions) for information regarding penalties.